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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

| 2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

| SRF/T3 Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
T3 Qual 3 9/21/2016 09:20
Qualifying started at 9:40:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed
1 9:43:01.048 1:41.384 28.058 31.263  122.481
(95) Charles Hurley 2 9:44:40.918 1:39.870 42.506 26.811 30.553  122.481
1 9:42:56.897 1:45.898 28.076 31.204 116.053 3 9:46:20.368 1:39.450 41.940 27.014 30.496 122.481
2 9:44:35.184 1:38.287 41.830 26.425 30.032  123.405 4 9:47:59.771 1:39.403 42139 26.880 30.384  122.849
3 9:46:12.363 1:37.179 41.258 26.028 29.893 123.965 5 9:49:39.453 1:39.682 42.339 26.797 30.546 122.298
4 9:47:49.462 1:37.099 40.979 26.263 29.857 124.532 6 9:51:19.658 1:40.205 42.344 26.939 30.922 122.849
5 9:49:26.205 1:36.743 40.838 26.065 29.840  125.103 7 9:52:59.309 1:39.651 42.128 26.880 30.643  122.481
6 9:51:05.172 1:38.967 41.331 26.221 31415 124532 8 9:54:39.047 1:39.738 42118 26.791 30.829  122.664
7 9:52:42.390 1:37.218 41.159 26.248 29.811 124.342 9 9:56:18.467 1:39.420 41.974 26.918 30.528 122.481
8 9:54:19.213 1:36.823 41.171 25.855 29.797  124.154
9 9:55:55.954 1:36.741 40.888 26.007 29.846  125.103 (7) David Muramoto
1 9:43:13.587 1:48.192 30.072 32.961 113.007
(54) Lansing Stout 2 9:44:55.603 1:42.016 43.063 27.727 31.226  125.679
1 9:42:59.476 1:40.783 27.940 30.425 124.154 3 9:46:36.796 1:41.193 42.244 27.537 31.412 122.849
2 9:44:37.940 1:38.464 41.772 26.598 30.094  126.848 4 9:48:16.835 1:40.039 41.994 26.915 31130 125679
3 9:46:15.322 1:37.382 41.116 26.334 29.932 127.640 5 9:49:56.814 1:39.979 41.883 27.049 31.047 122.849
4 9:47:52.310 1:36.988 40.731 26.367 29.890  127.839 6 9:51:38.682 1:41.868 42.815 27.528 31525  123.591
5 9:49:32.946 1:40.636 41.035 26.751 32.850  127.243 7 9:53:19.641 1:40.959 42778 27.151 31.030  124.912
6 9:51:24.983 1:52.087 46.412 32.866 32759  106.394 8 9:55:00.571 1:40.930 42,007 27.501 31.422  122.664
7 9:53:02.985 1:38.002 41.000 26.621 30.381 127.045 9 9:56:42.036 1:41.465 42.533 27.463 31.469 122.298
8 9:54:40.686 1:37.701 40.928 26.534 30.239  127.243
9 9:56:22.948 1:42.262 44.342 27.313 30.607  124.912
(00) Derek Kulach
1 9:42:55.046 1:50.088 30.128 31.483  103.174
2 9:44:34.003 1:38.957 41.366 27.370 30.221 123.778
3 9:46:11.467 1:37.464 41.201 26.181 30.082  124.154
4 9:47:48.883 1:37.416 40.984 26.334 30.098  124.342
5 9:49:26.064 1:37.181 40.945 26.265 29.971 124.342
6 9:51:03.280 1:37.216 41.067 26.169 29.980  124.342
7 9:52:40.618 1:37.338 41.137 26.328 29.873  123.965
8 9:54:17.967 1:37.349 41.151 26.276 29.922  124.342
9 9:55:55.413 1:37.446 40.952 26.321 30.173  124.532
(01) Tom Wickersham
1 9:43:21.006 1:59.977 34.052 31.220 70.899
2 9:45:00.631 1:39.625 42,684 26.789 30.152  120.143
3 9:46:39.473 1:38.842 41.981 26.548 30.313  120.319
4 9:48:18.137 1:38.664 42.054 26.640 29.970  120.497
5 9:49:56.975 1:38.838 42.003 26.531 30.304  121.571
6 9:51:35.911 1:38.936 42.093 26.606 30.237  120.497
7 9:53:14.795 1:38.884 42.068 26.448 30.368  120.319
8 9:54:53.465 1:38.670 41.970 26.441 30.259  120.853
9 9:56:32.251 1:38.786 42150 26.511 30.125  120.853
(10) C. Jason Vein
1 9:43:11.704 1:47.660 29.748 32.110 111.925
2 9:44:52.743 1:41.039 42,669 27.321 31.049  122.298
3 9:46:32.280 1:39.537 42.082 26.709 30.746  123.033
4 9:48:12.580 1:40.300 41.945 27.412 30.943  123.405
5 9:49:51.507 1:38.927 41.824 26.725 30.378  125.103
6 9:51:31.182 1:39.675 42.318 27.040 30.317  123.033
7 9:53:10.342 1:39.160 41.960 26.789 30.411 122.298
8 9:54:49.335 1:38.993 41.927 26.589 30.477  123.405
9 9:56:28.350 1:39.015 41.786 26.844 30.385  123.591
(36) John Baker
1 9:43:10.474 1:47.090 29.639 31.777  112.386
2 9:44:51.160 1:40.686 42.030 27.577 31.079  126.261
3 9:46:31.412 1:40.252 41.648 27.016 31.588  127.839
4 9:48:12.104 1:40.692 41.908 27.449 31.335  125.487
5 9:49:51.108 1:39.004 41.633 26.775 30.596  127.243
6 9:51:33.188 1:42.080 44.092 27.152 30.836  115.724
7 9:53:12.606 1:39.418 41.672 27.004 30.742  128.240
8 9:54:52.903 1:40.297 42102 26.964 31.231 127.839
9 9:56:49.687 1:56.784 41.771 42.430 32583  128.240
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